

DASG Student Election Complaint Form



Nam	Name: Amit Cohen				
Cell/Mobile Phone: (Best time to reach you? Anytime					
Email Address:					
CWII	CWID #:				
1.	Who was involved?				
	Kavi Kumaresan, Naim Pichori				
2.	What parts of the DASG Elections Code, DASG Bylaws, DASG Code of Conduct, FHDA Standards of				
	Student Conduct (AP 5510), Student Election Posting Guidelines, or other Governing Documents have				
	been violated?				
	DASG Elections Code: Article IV, Section 2, Sub Section D ARTICLE IV: EXECUTIVE OFFICER CAMPAIGN REGULATIONS, Section 2: Campaign Conduct				
	ARTICLE IV. EXECUTIVE OFFICER CAIVII AIGN REGULATIONS, Section 2. campaign conduct				
3.	List all the facts that substantiate your claim. Attach any documents you wish to have considered.				
	Candidates Kavi and Naim utilized a table from the Medical Center during their campaign, an action				
	that contravenes the election guidelines, which explicitly stipulate: "No candidate shall use any Club,				
	ICC, DASG, or college resources not provided to the general student body for campaigning." This				
	incident was observed by the current ICC Chair of Equity, who can corroborate the occurrence.				

Signature	Amit Cohen	Date 3/10/25

Complaints must be based on firsthand knowledge, cannot be anonymous, the complainants' and candidates' names will be public, and the complainants and candidates must attend the DASG Administration Committee meetings and/or the DASG Election Certification and Complaint meeting as requested.

Completed form must be submitted to DASGElections@fhda.edu by 4:00 pm Monday, March 10, 2025.

You must attend the DASG Election Certification and Complaint meeting at 2:00 pm on Wednesday, March 12, 2025 in the DASG Office (sign above door says DASB) in the lower level of the Campus Center.



